AGENT: CONTRACTORS

NOMSA TWALA

ACTRESS, SINGER, MODEL

TEL: (011) 726 6076

PERSONAL DETAILS

WEIGHT: 56 KG EYES: BROWN
HEIGHT: 1.75M DRESS: 30
HAIR: DARK BROWN SHOE: 7
AWARD: CRITIC’S CHOICE AWARD FOR BEST THEATRE PRODUCTION (AFDA-2020)

SATCH TALENT SHOWCASE (GOLD MEDALIST-2017)

EISTEDFODD AWARD FOR BEST SINGER (GOLD MEDALIST-2017)

AFDA
33 AND ME AGENCY

SAVAGE BEAUTY
PRIME

SMART CASUALS
SOCCER SEASON

THANDEKA

KFC COMMERCIAL

JOSEPH, THE DREAMER

WIGGLE AND WOGGLY

FIRST
BORATSHWANA
AZANIA CAMP

BACK TO THE 80S

ACCENTS:
LANGUAGES:
PHYSICAL:

MUSIC:

TRAINING
BA IN PERFOMRING ARTS
ACTING FOR SCREEN AND STAGE

FILM AND TELEVISION
FEAT. EXTRA DIR. BY REA RANGAKA
LEAD- THEMBI DIR. BY THABISO CHRISTOPHER (NETFLIX)
FEAT. CHARACTER DIR. ZWO FARISANI (NETFLIX)
SUPPORTING LEAD ROLE- ELETHU DIR. STEPH ZWANE
BACKROUND ARTIST (MZANSI MAGIC)

BACKGROUND ARTIST

THEATRE

DIRECTOR FOR A SCHOOL PLAY

LEAD — HOOKED ON BOOKS DIRECTED BY LAURA SETZKORN
LEAD — ASSITEJ ONLINE PERFORMANCE

LEAD- AFDA

LEAD ROLE - AFDA

SUPPORT — PRETORIA HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

SINGING PERFORMANCES
RANDSTEAM MONTHLY PERFORMANCES

AFDA SHOWCASE

SKILLS
BRITISH, CALIFRONIAN AMERICAN, AFRICAN

ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS
ROLLERSKATES, CYCLING, VOLLEYBALL, MODELLING

SINGING, POETRY, GUITAR

2018-2020
2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2018

2018-2019

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2017

2019

2018



