NOMSA TWALA ACTRESS, SINGER, MODEL

AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL: (011) 726 6076

PERSONAL DETAILS

WEIGHT: 56 KG
HEIGHT: 1.75M
HAIR: DARK BROWN

SHOE: 7

AWARD: CRITIC'S CHOICE AWARD FOR BEST THEATRE PRODUCTION (AFDA-2020)

SATCH TALENT SHOWCASE (GOLD MEDALIST-2017)

EISTEDFODD AWARD FOR BEST SINGER (GOLD MEDALIST-2017)

TRAINING

AFDA BA IN PERFOMRING ARTS 2018-2020 33 AND ME AGENCY ACTING FOR SCREEN AND STAGE 2020

FILM AND TELEVISION

SAVAGE BEAUTY	FEAT. EXTRA DIR. BY REA RANGAKA	2022
PRIME	LEAD- THEMBI DIR. BY THABISO CHRISTOPHER (NETFLIX)	2022
SMART CASUALS	FEAT. CHARACTER DIR. ZWO FARISANI (NETFLIX)	2022
SOCCER SEASON	SUPPORTING LEAD ROLE- ELETHU DIR. STEPH ZWANE	2022
THANDEKA	BACKROUND ARTIST (MZANSI MAGIC)	2018
KFC COMMERCIAL	BACKGROUND ARTIST	2018-2019

THEATRE

JOSEPH, THE DREAMER	DIRECTOR FOR A SCHOOL PLAY	2022
WIGGLE AND WOGGLY	LEAD – HOOKED ON BOOKS DIRECTED BY LAURA SETZKORN	2021
FIRST	LEAD – ASSITEJ ONLINE PERFORMANCE	2020
BORATSHWANA	LEAD- AFDA	2019
AZANIA CAMP	LEAD ROLE - AFDA	2019
BACK TO THE 80S	SUPPORT – PRETORIA HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS	2017

SINGING PERFORMANCES
RANDSTEAM MONTHLY PERFORMANCES

AFDA SHOWCASE

2018

SKILLS

ACCENTS: BRITISH, CALIFRONIAN AMERICAN, AFRICAN

LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS

PHYSICAL: ROLLERSKATES, CYCLING, VOLLEYBALL, MODELLING

MUSIC: SINGING, POETRY, GUITAR